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sx Rt Post

24” x 24” x 18”
I Concrete 3,000 PSI

(2) #5 Rebar

8x8

8x8

8x8 P.tPost

Notes:
- All concrete shall be 3,000 psi

-M rebarshallbegrade40

- Lap rebar 24” in both directions @ corners

- “A” is8 x 24 beam welded to 114” plate

- “B” is 6” channel beam welded to “A” beams for
top tie-downs

- “C” is mobile home beams welded to “A” beams

- “D” is x15 at end welded
to and through “A” beam

FOUNDATiON PLAN FOR:
Norma Burke
788 SW Manatee let.
Fort White, Fl, Coumbia County

Ray E Reissener RE.
RO. Box3
Suwannee, Fl.
352.31 7.1 356

Wind load design FBC2OIZ
Category II Structure
Ultimate design wind
speed 120 mph

- :- —-[

12’2”
Typical

/
S_S. / / /

7 / 7”
/5/ /

Post & Beam
318”— 1,0”

50’ 0”

Foundation
3132” 1’ 0”

#33724

32692
Page 1o13



8x8 RI. Post

1 1 24” x 24” x 18”
Concrete 3,000 PSI

(2) #5 Rebar

Post & Beam
3I8” 1’ 0”

FOUNDATION PLAN FOR:
Norma Burke
788 SW Manatee Ter.
Fort White, Fl, Coumbia County

8x8 RI. Post

Suwannee, FL
352.317.1356

32692
Page 1o13

Wind load design FBC2OIZ
Category ii Structure
Ultimate design wind
speed 120 mph

14’ 0” -

-

jD ,w

Bx8RT.Post
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8x8 RI.

12’ 2”
Typical
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f

50’ 0”

8x8 RI. Post

If

7 7
ii’: /

i / :t
/ / /

/ /

Notes:
- All concrete shall be 3,000 psi

-M rebar shall be grade 40

- Lap rebar 24” in both directions corners

- “A” is $ x 24 beam welded to 114” plate

- “B” is 6” channel beam welded to “A” beams for
top tie-downs

- “C” is mobile home beams welded to “A” beams

- “D” is Vxf5 at end welded
to and through UAU beam

A

8x8 RI. Post

Foundation
3132”

Ray E Reissener RE.
RO. Box3

#33724
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Troy Crews

From: Laura Nettles
Sent: Friday, September 07, 2018 8:12 AM
To: Troy Crews
Subject: FW: Norma Brurk permit

FYI

Laura 7\IettLes
Planning Technician
Columbia County Building & Zoning
135 NE Hernando Avenue
Lake City, FL 32055
Ph. 386-719-1474
I cttIsi colu hidcuU n corn

From: Ray Reissener <olesuwannee@yahoo.com>

Sent: Friday, September 7, 2018 8:10 AM
To: Laura Nettles <lnettles@columbiacountyfla.com>

Subject: Norma Brurk permit

Dear Mr. Crews
Thanks for catching the error, 2014 Florida Building Code (FBC) on Ms. Burks foundation plans. This is a cut and paste
error, these plans were developed using the 2017 FBC, therefore they are in compliance with 2017 FBC.
Thanks
Ray E. Reissener P.E.
352-317-1356

1
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2018-01-02 12:27 Jacobsen Homes of LC 3864388472 >> 352 490 6755

JNTHECCUITCOURTOF THE I I’
JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, IN AND FOR
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA

IN RE: THE ESTATE OF
William K. Burke,

p ioiii

ç

ia 5: øTII2PIb’T

tier1 dZ IYI• P4t.1.DrW

c U1. ay
_1 Chd

PROBATE DIVISION
CASE NO. 15.2229
Division (04)

ORDER AUTHORIZING DISTRIBUTION

This cause having conic on o be heard upon the Petition of Nonna F. Burke, as Personal

Reprisentative of the Estate of William K. Burke, deceased, lbr Order For Distribution and

Dischargc and ufler having heard argument of counsci and having reviewed the pleadings and

ftliugs in this case, IT IS ORDERED AND ADJUT)(ED that:

I. The Petition for Discrbution i granted.

2. The Personal Representative is hereby directed to distribute the following property to

Norma F. Burke:

a) The South 300 feet ottbe North 1643 feet of the Last 3/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of

sectIon 21, Township 56 the touth, sange 38 E., Dade County, Flond, less (be Vdst

200 feet and less the aat 1608.5 feet thereof and less the area bounded by the south
tine of the mirth 1343 feet of the ioulheaat 1)4 of said ectioo 21, and bounded by
the East line vtthe West 200 Test of the East 3(4 otthe Southeast 1(4 of said section

21, and bounded by a 25 root radius arc ccave to the iouthe*sl, said arc bring

tangent to both of the last deserihed )ines.(Also kDown as lot 384 of Bonanza

Ranchos, and unrecorded subdiviio)

AKA 20940 SW 244 Street

b) Lot 19 of unit 2 otTbree Riven Estates Inc., a tubdivision, accordinit to
the Pint thereof as recorded In PIal Book 4 Page 37 of the public records ot

Columbia County, Flonda

A.KA 788 SW Manatee Terrace

Ført White, Fl 32038

TIFICAION0N1TPA

I-ARVE’ RUVIN CLER1f

L€g21 on

rist. Number: 2O112011407 Book: 1318 Page: 944 Page 1 of 2 Date; 7/11/2016 lime: 11;38 AM
P,DeWi Cason Cletk ot Courts, Columbia County, Florida Doe Deed: 0.00

2/24t2016 2:22 PM

nfj1_ I

t
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Inst. Number: 2a1612011407 Book: 1318 Pdge: 945 Page 2 012 Date. 7/11/2016 lime: 11:38 AM
P.DeWitt Con Clerk 01 Courts, Columbia County, Florida Doc Deed: 0.00

c) 2014 GMC truck: Title Number 115176311, Vehicle m#
3GTU2VEC4EG443041

d) I 93 Honda ATV: Thk Number 92128112, Vehicle 1DM

J112PD0302DM003227

e) 1976 Dodge pickup fruck Tide Number 16112Th9, Vehicle ID#

WJ 4BE6S213579

1)1984 Libcily wobile borne: Title Number 22852958, 1DM 10L16976

g) WPI boat: Title (‘1ttuiber 1210578, 19% WPI4899aK586, Vessel

Registration Numbcr FL9433EX

Upon presenting sarisfactoty evidence that all property of this Estate has been distñbidcd

to the persons cntit]cd to it, an order will be entered discharging the Personal Represeniativc.

Done artd Orderedon this 2t dayof It1 , IC,

Copies fiJmi3hvd to alt interested parties

?1Ci..4 )?lVt

CIRCUIT COUKT JUDGE aEsfE HARDEE Mum

cMl00 “\
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BRITT SURVEYING
& MAPPING LLC

______________

-BRTT LAND SURVEYORS AND RAPPERS. LB. 6 0036

a nsa. Lna., — LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32025
nAb :L_aL noUE:AkgPE, “a a.25 “aR3 KYL a “a 0a.a.D LD0Y 2TYY WORK ORDER # L-4OO



DSearchResults Page 1 o12

Columbia County Property
Appraiser
updated: 8/1/2018

Parcel: 00-00-00-00578-019
Next Lower Parcel LNext Higher Parcel>’

Owner & Property Info

2017 Tax FLYear

[Thx CoIlectn mx Estimator Property flaid

Parcel List Gnneratoi

2018 TRIM fpdf) nteractiv 018 Map [ Punt

Search Result: 1 of 1

Owners Name BURKE WILLIAM K JR

Mailing 9245 SW 181 TERR

Address MIAMI, EL 33157

Site Address 788 SW MANATEE TER

Use Desc. (code) MOBILE HOM (000200)

Tax District 3 (County) Neighborhood 100000

Land Area
E°5

Market Area 02

D
NOTE This description is not to be used as the Legal

escrip ion Description for this parcel in any legal transaction.

LOT 19 UNIT 2 THREE RIVERS ESTATES ORB 743-1798. DC FRED PRIMO
(RECDED IN ALACH CNTY), WD 1013-1938

Property & Assessment Values

- -

—— —

— — — —
15) 2 350 820 850 710 510 f+

201? Certified Values

Mkt Land Value :nt: (0) $42,000.00

g Land Value cnt: (2) $0.00
Building Value :nt: (1) $13,095.00
(FOB Value :nt: (1) $480.00
rotal Appraised Value $55,575.00
lust Value $55,575.00
Class Value $0.00
\ssessed Value $55,575.00
Exempt Value $0.00

Cnty: $55,575
total Taxable Value Other: $55,575 I SchI:

$55,575

2018 Wrionq Values i fA,h VrPue

Mkt Land Value ont: (0) $42,000.00
Ag Land Value cnt: (2) $0.00
Building Value cnt: (1) $13,833.00
XFOB Value cnt: (1) $480.00
Total Appraised Value $56,313.00
Just Value $56,313.00
Class Value $0.00
Assessed Value $56,313.00
Exempt Value $0.00

Cnty: $56 313Total Taxable Value
Other: $56,313 I SchI: $56,313

Sales History

NOTE: 2018 Working Values are NOT certified

values and therefore are subject to change
before being finalized for ad valorem
assessment purposes.

Show Similar Sales within 1/2 mile

Sale Date I OR BooklPage OR Code Vacant I Improved Qualified Sale Sale RCode Sale Price

4/23/2004 1013/1938 WD I Q $74,000.00

3/29/1991 743/1798 WD V U 02 $0.00

Bui ld)riiharacteristfrs

BlIg Item Bldg Desc. Year BIt Ext. Walls Heated S.F. Actual S.F. Bldg Value

1 MH PILING (000808) 1984 BELOW AVG. (03) 924 2439 $13,833.00

\ Note: All S.F.,calculatio’s\are based on exterior building dimensions.

Extra Ftes&IurutftIimj )
Code Desc Year BIt %alue Units Dims Condition (% Good)
0296 SHED METAL 2000 $480.00 0000480.000 16 x 30 x 0 AP (050.00)

http://coIumbia.floridapa.com/GISvI/D_SearchResults.asp 8/30/2018



Co]urnbia County Tax Collector Page 1 o12

Columbia County Tax Collector
generated on 8/30/2018 /2:52.0/ PM EDT

Tax Record

Last Update: 8/30/2018 12:52:00 PM EDT

fcr eBflj

Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
The information contained herein does not constitute a title search and should nol be relied on as such

AccountNumber TaxType TaxYear
R00578—019 REAL ESTATE 2017

Mailing Address Property Address

BURKE WILLIAM K OR 788 MANATEE SW ES WET TE

9245 SW 181 TERR
MIAMI FL 33157 CEO Number

000000-00578-01 9

Exempt Amount Taxable Value
See Below See Below

Exemption Detail Millage Code Escrow Code

NO EXEMPTIONS C103

Legal Description (click for full description)
00—00—OC) 0200/0200 .94 Acres LOT 19 UNIT 2 THREE RIVERS ESTATES. ORB
743—1798, DC FRED PR4MO (RECDED IN //LACE CNTY) , MD 1013—10 38.

Ad Valorem Taxes
Assessed Exemption Taxable Taxes

Taxing Authority Rate
Value Amount Value Levied

BOARD OF COUNTY COMtiISSIONEPS 8.0150 55,575 0 375,575 0145.13

COLUMBIA t::OUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

DISCPETIONAPI 0. 420 55,575 0 355,875 047.57

LOCAL 4. 300 5 575 0 077 575 .07,

CAPITAL OUTLAY 1.5000 55,575 0 3511,575
SUWANNEF RIVER WATER NOT 01ST 0.4027 55, 575 (7 355,575

LAKE SHORE HOSPTTAL AUTHORTTY 0.0620 55,575 0 355,575 757. 16

Total Millage 15.9477 Total Taxes

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
Code Levying Authority Amoun
FFIR FIRE ASSESSMENTS ( $210.58
GGAR SOLID WASTE — ANNUAL 3)1)

Total Assessments i2 98

Tao:es & Assessmenbs $1,299.26

If Paid By Amount Due
$0 . 00

I’ I “
..., H

http ://fl-columbia-taxcol lector. govemmax.com/collectmax/tab col lect mvptaxV5 . 65a.asp... 8/30/201 8
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STATE OF FI1ORIDA

DEPA1ENT OF MTR
ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT A1’1D DISPOSAL
SYSTEM
APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Existing System
‘] Abandonment

AGENT: JeffHardee (Hardee Environmental and Permittig) TEI1EPEONE; 352949-0592

xzINa ss: 6450 NW 72 Lane, Chiefland. FL 32626 EMAIL; Jefi’FIardeeHEP@aoLcom

To BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT OR APPLICANT’ S AU!PRORIZED AGENT. SYSTEMS MUST BE CONSTRUCDY A PERSON LICENSED PURSUANT TO 489.105(3) Cm) OR 489.552, FlORIDA STATUTES. IT IS THEAPPLICANT’ S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE DOCUMSNThTION OF THE DATE THE LOT WAS CREATED ORPLATTED (!.e4/DD/YY) Is’ REQUESTING CONSIDERATION OF STATUTORY GRANDFATHER PROVISIONS.rfla —_-
-.

_..
-. -.

PROPERTY INFORTION

LOT:

____

BLOCK; SUBDIVISION Thi ‘ S PLATTED;

_____

PROPERTY ID 4: 005 7 0 ZONING;

______

I/li OR EQUIVALENT: t Y

PROPERTY SIZE: •i ‘k ACRES WATER SUPPLY: PRIVATE PUBLIC 3 <=2000GPD [ 3 >2OQQcp
IS SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 381.0065, n’S? L Y/() DISTANCE To SEWER:

______PT

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 9 <C
(c ‘V€r,

DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY: Lfl S o U c’- t , S

Unit Typ. of

!!._ Establishment

1

______________

2

_________________________

3

4

o
t’LS OIô

tYT RESIDENTIAL

No. of
Bedrooms

_________ ______________________________________

2

____
_________________

2-

_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_

[ 3 Floor/Equipment Drains [ 3 Other (Specify)

SIGNATUR 1
DR 4015, 06/09 (Obsoletes previous editions which may nt be used)Incorporated 64E-6.001, FAC

DATE:

3867582187

APPLICATION FOR:
[ 3 New System

Repair

PERMIT NO.
DATE PAID:
PEE PAID:
RECEIPT 4:

APPLICANT: )ôiYW& CA

Holding Tank
[ 3 Temporary

i: 3
t i

Inzzovatjve

\ \..A\S0T’t SQ1(c

BUILDING INFORMATION
[ 3 COMMERCIAL

Q<p1clQ5 P’M

Building Conuaercial/Xnetitutionai System DesignArea Sqft Table 1, Chapter 64Z-6, FAC
/C

I -H

U--e t(J)2

?age 1 of 4



3867582187 11:03:31 09—19—2018 3/3

STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT -

Permit ApplicatiQn Number 1 3
PART II - S1TEPLAN -

tLi ;Z

Notes; 6LL
‘It.,

____

Site Plan submittedbyz

_________________

Plan Approved_____ Not Approved_____ Dae_ ( ,Z

Mt/1 ‘7%v. Con Health Depament.

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY TH COUNTh’ HEALTh DEPARTMENT

OH 4OI5 06109 (Obsoletes ptevtous editions which rosy not be used) Incorporated: 64E4.OQ1. AC Pee 2 of 6
(8tock Number 0744-002-4015.c)
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Rick Scott

Governor

Mission:

To protect, promote & improve the health
Celeste Philip, MD, MPH

of all people in Florida through integrated
Surgeon General and Secretary

state, county & community efforts.

• t_”
Vision: To be the Healthiest State in the Nation

—

March 09, 2018

Jeff Hardee
393 SE Brown Street Apt 102

Lake City. FL 32025

RE: Contingency Letter

Application Document No:AP1327839

Centrax Permit Number: 12-50-1821839

OSTDS Number:

788 MANATEE Ter

Fort White, FL 32038

Lot:19 Block: Subdivision: 3 Rivers Est U-2

Dear Applicant:

This will acknowledge receipt of an application dated 02/09/2018 for a permit to use an existing

onsite sewage treatment and disposal system located on the above referenced property.

From a review of your completed application, it has been determined that your existing system

appears to meet the minimum standards of F.A.C. 64E-6 for the proposed use. It is approved for

use with the plans submitted to this office. If this system should fail, causing an unsanitary

condition to exist, steps must be taken to bring the system into compliance immediately.

Department approval of the system does not guarantee satisfactory performance for any specific

period of time. Any change in material facts which served as a basis for issuance of this approval

requires the applicant to modify the permit application. Such modification may result in this

approval being made null and void. Issuance of this approval does not exempt the applicant from

compliance with other Federal State, or Local Permitting requited for development of this

property.

If you have any questions on this matter, please call our office at (386) 758-1058.

Sincerely,

Sallie Ford, Environmental Health Director

Enclosures
cc:

Florida Department of Health

n COLUM8IA COUNTY
I WWW.FloridasHeaith corn

217 NE Franklin st, Lake City, FL 32055

TWlTTER:HeallhyFtj,

PHONE (386) 758-1058 . FAX:

FACEBOOK•FLDePartmenIPHIth

YOUTUBE• fidoh



MOSILE HOME INSTALLATION SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER --
CONIRA0R fl PHONE

THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMIUEO PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT

In Columbia County one permit wiH covet all trades doing work at the permitted site. It is REQUIRED that we have

records of the subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and

Ordinance 89-6, a contractor shall require all subcontractors to provide evidence of workers’ compensation or

exemption, general liability insurance and a valid Certificate of Competency license in Columbia County.

Any changes, the permitted contractor is responsiblefor the correctedform being submitted to this office prior to the

start of that subcontractor bc-ainning any work. Violations will result in stop work orders and/orfines

ELECTRICAL Print Name_G LE.iVAJ tJ4 TYwcTh,f signature /J.:m
/ license#: Ei3ôo 37 Phone#: 3 92 / ?

f ()•J(J Qualifier Form AttachedL2j

MECHANICAL/ Print Name i CIk t Signature

A/C UcenseTh__________________ Phone#:______________

Qualifier Form AttachedLZ

Qualifier Forms cannot be submittedfor any Speciahy License.

F I
i;i;ir z

/4A50N

___

CONCRETE FiNiSHER Lctc 4eiii — Lcc Lad - L

________

F. 5. 440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.—Every eripIoyer shalt, as a condition to

applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured

compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each

time the employer applies for a building permit.

VI

Revised 10/30/2015



Columbia County Building Department

Flood Development Permit

DATE 09/24/2018 BUILDING PERMIT NUMBER 000037245

APPLICANT .JEFF HARDEE PHONE 352-949-0592

ADDRESS 6450 NW 72ND LANE CHIEFLAND

_____

OWNER NORMA BURKE (PR FOR WILLIAM BUR1I?BTE) 786-236-8922

ADDRESS 78$ SW MANATEE TERR FORT WHITE

_____

CONTRACTOR RONNIE NORRIS PHONE 386-752-3871

ADDRESS 1004 SW CHARLES TERR LAKE CITY

_____

SUBDIVISION THREERIVERSEST Lot 19

___

TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT MH, UTILITY

_______

ONE FOOT RISE CERTIFICATION INCLUDED

ZERO RISE CERTIFICATION INCLUDED

/SRWMDPERMITNUMBER o- pt

(INCLUDING THE ONE FOOT RISE CERTIFICATION)

DATE THE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION CERTIFICATE WAS PROVIDED

INSPECTED DATE

COMMENTS

BY

PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR FROM THE DATE OF ISSUANCE

Development Permit

F 023- 18-009

FL 32626

FL 32038

FL 32024

Block

_____

Unit 2 Phase

_____

PARCEL ID NO. 36-6S-15-00578-0I9

FLOOD ZONE AE F BY LN 2-4-2009 FIRM COMMUNITY # 120070- PANEL # 0 ?7c

FIRM 100 YEAR ELEVATION 3(
/ PLAN INCLUDED9or NO

REQUIRED LOWEST HABITABLE FLOOR ELEVATION -t /

IN THE REGULATORY FLOODWAY or NO RIVER

SURVEYOR / ENGINEER NAME LICENSE NUMBER ,s’?7

135 NE Hernando Ave., Suite B-2I
Lake City, Florida 32055
Phone: 386-758-1008
Fax: 386-758-2160



O

COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT
135 NE Hemando Aye, Suite 3-2 1, Lake City, FL 32055

_____

Phone: 386-758-1003 Fax: 386-758-2160

MOBILE HOM,, INSTALLERS LETTER Of AUTHORIZATiON

I, 5 ,çdve this authority for the job address show hebwInstaller License Hdder Name

the below referenced person(s) listed on this fcrm is/are under my direct supervision and cntrol

and is/ate authorized to purchase permits, call for inspections and sign on my behalf.

Printed Name of Authorized Signature of Authorized Authorized Person is...
Person Person (Check one)

3e€ ieOfflcE

Agent — Officer
Properly Owner

-

Properly Owner

iJb license holder, realize that I am responsible for all permits purchased, and all work dçj
under my license and I am fully responsible for compliance with all Florida Statutes, Codes, snd
Local Ordinances.

I ‘understand that the State Licensing Board has the power and authority to discipline a license
holder for violations committed by him/her or by his/her authorized person(s) through this
document and that I have full responsibility for compliance granted by issuance of such parmits.

_______________

-incense Holders Signature (Notarized) License Number Date

NOTARYINFORMATION:
STATE OF: Florida COUNTY OF:______________

The above license holder, whose name is____________________________________
personally appeared before me and is or ha!produced idntification
(type o .D.) on this

______

day Of_Z 3çjlt, 20 (

-

only, it-?_-
Job Address

and I do certify that

(1

SANDRA ELIZABETH lOPE
Notary Public - State of Florida

sio(1 # GG 063811
ire$ lan 18, 2021
Nationat Notary Ason.

NotARY’S SIGNA1UR3


